Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Flood Light
◦ Mounting: Slipfitter, Trunnion, Straight Arm
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Long Life: 100,000+ Calculated Hrs.
◦ LED Source: Lumileds
◦ Driver:  Sosen

Photometrics:
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
FINN-150W 120-277V BR 50K SL
Wattage:
100W
150W
200W
Voltage:
120-277V
Color:
BR: Bronze
(RAL 8040)
CCT:
40K
50K
Mounting:
SL: Slipfitter
TR: Trunnion
SA: Straight Arm
Optional Accessories:
PC: Photocell
FINN-150W/5000K/120° FINN-200W/5000K/120°
547.5 mm (21.5")
95.5 mm (3.76")
323.8 mm (12.7")
553.8 mm (21.8")
92.5 mm (3.6")
323.8 mm (12.7")
FINN (No Mounting)
FINN (Slipfitter) FINN (Trunnion)